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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8788 Greta Trapp              12 La Crosse Logan           15:48.4  6:22 
      2    2 8753 Anelise Egge             10 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:13.1  6:32 
      3    3 8909 Lindsay Cunningham       12 Wisconsin Dells           16:13.4  6:32 
      4    4 8696 Shelly Powell            12 Brookwood                 16:16.1  6:33 
      5    5 8907 Laura Beghin             12 Wisconsin Dells           16:17.0  6:34 
      6    6 8846 Gianna Dugan             12 Marshall                  16:26.5  6:37 
      7    7 8706 Reese Ehrat               9 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:39.8  6:43 
      8    8 8709 Breilynn Halverson        9 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:05.0  6:53 
      9    9 8787 Brooke Thurman           11 La Crosse Logan           17:05.6  6:53 
     10   10 8881 Denali Huebner            9 Westby                    17:10.5  6:55 
     11   11 8883 Audra Johnson             9 Westby                    17:11.2  6:55 
     12   12 8888 Meghan Nelson             9 Westby                    17:18.6  6:58 
     13   13 8910 Emily Cunninghan         11 Wisconsin Dells           17:21.3  6:59 
     14   14 8779 Ellie Haverland          10 La Crosse Logan           17:26.5  7:02 
     15   15 8905 Hailey Anchor            10 Wisconsin Dells           17:37.5  7:06 
     16   16 8707 Teigan Ehrat             11 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:38.6  7:06 
     17   17 8694 Katie Gruen               9 Brookwood                 17:51.8  7:12 
     18   18 8912 Megan Jones              11 Wisconsin Dells           17:59.8  7:15 
     19   19 8789 Avery Trohkimoinen       11 La Crosse Logan           18:03.8  7:17 
     20   20 8693 Kimberlee Downing        10 Brookwood                 18:07.9  7:18 
     21   21 8780 Ashley Janisch           10 La Crosse Logan           18:07.9  7:18 
     22   22 8822 Julia Strangman          11 Luther                    18:12.2  7:20 
     23   23 8823 Lizzie Stuebs            12 Luther                    18:18.6  7:22 
     24   24 8636 Grace Gyllander          11 Aquinas                   18:20.6  7:23 
     25   25 8759 Jayla Nagel               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:23.5  7:24 
     26   26 8754 Lilly Geary               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:35.7  7:29 
     27   27 8755 Colene Grefe             10 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:36.5  7:30 
     28   28 8913 Tessa Ketelhut            9 Wisconsin Dells           18:37.0  7:30 
     29      8865 Morgan Clark             10 Mondovi                   18:48.3  7:34 
     30   29 8713 Jordan Sweno             11 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:54.5  7:37 
     31   30 8782 Mackenzey Larsen         12 La Crosse Logan           18:57.6  7:38 
     32   31 8884 Ellan Johnson            11 Westby                    19:01.4  7:40 
     33   32 8698 Lainey Teynor            10 Brookwood                 19:01.5  7:40 
     34   33 8697 Margarita Silva           9 Brookwood                 19:02.2  7:40 
     35   34 8885 Aubrey Jothen             9 Westby                    19:02.8  7:40 
     36   35 8919 Destiny Whitebreast      10 Wisconsin Dells           19:12.6  7:44 
     37   36 8786 Trista Szafran           10 La Crosse Logan           19:14.1  7:45 
     38      8775 Megan Abraham            11 La Crosse Logan           19:16.6  7:46 
     39   37 8639 Sara Gyllander            9 Aquinas                   19:17.3  7:46 
     40   38 8646 Andrea White             10 Aquinas                   19:18.3  7:47 
     41   39 8640 Naomi Koch                9 Aquinas                   19:19.8  7:47 
     42      8740 Megan Salisbury          11 Hillsboro                 19:21.8  7:48 
     43   40 8670 Jordyn Briggs            10 Black River Falls         19:26.8  7:50 
     44   41 8637 Greta Gyllander           9 Aquinas                   19:30.3  7:51 
     45      8784 Lieba Schwalbe           12 La Crosse Logan           19:35.5  7:53 
     46      8778 Allison Geszvain         11 La Crosse Logan           19:40.8  7:56 
     47   42 8851 Haley Horne              12 Marshall                  19:51.4  8:00 
     48   43 8815 Karinna Handy            12 Luther                    19:56.9  8:02 
     49   44 8816 Makayla Hansen           11 Luther                    19:58.7  8:03 
     50   45 8691 Samantha Atteln          12 Brookwood                 20:06.4  8:06 
     51   46 8821 Alexis Sill              10 Luther                    20:10.0  8:07 
     52   47 8845 Erika Dugan              10 Marshall                  20:10.9  8:08 
     53   48 8730 Lily Milliren            10 De Soto                   20:15.2  8:09 
     54   49 8848 Brynn Frank              10 Marshall                  20:17.9  8:10 
     55   50 8812 Daina Clemmensen         10 Luther                    20:22.4  8:12 
     56   51 8818 Abbigayle Las            12 Luther                    20:28.5  8:15 
     57      8917 Jadyn Torkelson          10 Wisconsin Dells           20:31.0  8:16 
     58      8819 Lorelei Luetke           11 Luther                    20:35.8  8:18 
     59   52 8635 Elizabeth Bagniefski      9 Aquinas                   20:45.0  8:21 
     60   53 8708 Leah Hager               12 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:59.8  8:27 
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     61      8783 Maddisen Larsen           9 La Crosse Logan           21:03.4  8:29 
     62   54 8849 Madelyn Frank            12 Marshall                  21:03.5  8:29 
     63   55 8645 Bella Timm                9 Aquinas                   21:05.8  8:30 
     64      8908 Keirria Blacksmith       10 Wisconsin Dells           21:07.3  8:30 
     65   56 8756 Tahmara Hendrickson      11 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:08.1  8:31 
     66      8790 Savannah Vaughn           9 La Crosse Logan           21:11.2  8:32 
     67   57 8886 Abbie Larrington         12 Westby                    21:15.5  8:34 
     68   58 8692 Autumn Coleman           10 Brookwood                 21:19.7  8:35 
     69      8741 Faith Seeley              9 Hillsboro                 21:21.2  8:36 
     70   59 8847 Yanke Elizabeth           9 Marshall                  21:21.9  8:36 
     71   60 8887 Montana Lindahl           9 Westby                    21:28.8  8:39 
     72      8736 McKenzie Bell            12 Hillsboro                 21:30.3  8:40 
     73   61 8712 Casidi Schieffer         11 Cochrane-Fountain City    21:31.0  8:40 
     74      8879 Anna Dunnum              10 Westby                    21:31.9  8:40 
     75      8878 Melody Berg              12 Westby                    21:38.2  8:43 
     76   62 8728 Kenzy Kreuzer            11 De Soto                   21:39.1  8:43 
     77      8814 Ava Fisher               10 Luther                    21:39.4  8:43 
     78   63 8844 Jazmin Antonio-Reyes     11 Marshall                  21:44.4  8:45 
     79      8811 Caylee Bruemmer          11 Luther                    21:44.8  8:45 
     80      8817 Angela Kohlmeier         10 Luther                    21:45.1  8:46 
     81      8916 Evelyn Rozenkvit         12 Wisconsin Dells           21:56.3  8:50 
     82      8918 Azalea Torres            12 Wisconsin Dells           22:08.3  8:55 
     83   64 8674 Adriana Lopez             9 Black River Falls         22:11.2  8:56 
     84   65 8761 Sarah Vielhaber          12 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:12.1  8:56 
     85      8809 Mahreah Bain             12 Luther                    22:25.5  9:02 
     86      8785 Marcie Szafran           11 La Crosse Logan           22:29.6  9:03 
     87      8742 Savannah Urban           12 Hillsboro                 22:43.5  9:09 
     88   66 8676 Madeline Stewart         11 Black River Falls         23:10.7  9:20 
     89      8866 Julia Moats               9 Mondovi                   23:16.8  9:22 
     90      8911 Alia Duerr                9 Wisconsin Dells           23:21.9  9:25 
     91   67 8758 Mia Jaynes               10 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:25.9  9:26 
     92      8920 Madison Wilson           10 Wisconsin Dells           23:31.1  9:28 
     93      8810 Olivia Baudek            12 Luther                    23:31.9  9:29 
     94      8781 Lucy Kujak               11 La Crosse Logan           23:37.2  9:31 
     95      8695 Eliabeth Hock            12 Brookwood                 23:40.6  9:32 
     96   68 8677 Megan Wiesender          11 Black River Falls         24:12.0  9:45 
     97      8850 Abigail Gillis           12 Marshall                  24:12.9  9:45 
     98      8752 Lily Clements            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:38.6  9:55 
     99      8864 Hailey Bauer             11 Mondovi                   24:58.6 10:03 
    100      8813 Katrina Erdmann          10 Luther                    25:25.7 10:14 
    101      8757 Josefine Jaynes          12 Kickapoo/La Farge         25:46.9 10:23 
    102   69 8727 Maddie Jacobson          10 De Soto                   26:55.7 10:51 
    103   70 8725 Michelle Berra           10 De Soto                   26:59.9 10:52 
    104   71 8675 Vivena Roberts           11 Black River Falls         27:04.1 10:54 
    105   72 8726 Jenna Gianoli            10 De Soto                   27:06.4 10:55 
    106      8777 Grace Fredricksen        11 La Crosse Logan           27:12.0 10:57 
    107   73 8671 Vivian Colon              9 Black River Falls         27:20.9 11:01 
    108      8867 Emily Noetzelmann        12 Mondovi                   29:15.7 11:47 
    109   74 8731 Emma Overby              10 De Soto                   29:35.2 11:55 
    110   75 8729 Haevyn Kuhnke            10 De Soto                   32:03.9 12:55 
     8/27/2019  6:11PM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                                    Ken Trott Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                        August 27, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    54  Wisconsin Dells                       (17:05.8  85:29.0 1:46.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Lindsay Cunningham        12 16:13.4
  2      5  Laura Beghin              12 16:17.0
  3     13  Emily Cunninghan          11 17:21.3
  4     15  Hailey Anchor             10 17:37.5
  5     18  Megan Jones               11 17:59.8
  6   ( 28) Tessa Ketelhut             9 18:37.0
  7   ( 35) Destiny Whitebreast       10 19:12.6
  
  2.    64  La Crosse Logan                       (17:18.5  86:32.2 2:19.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Greta Trapp               12 15:48.4
  2      9  Brooke Thurman            11 17:05.6
  3     14  Ellie Haverland           10 17:26.5
  4     19  Avery Trohkimoinen        11 18:03.8
  5     21  Ashley Janisch            10 18:07.9
  6   ( 30) Mackenzey Larsen          12 18:57.6
  7   ( 36) Trista Szafran            10 19:14.1
  
  3.    98  Westby                                (17:56.9  89:44.5 1:52.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Denali Huebner             9 17:10.5
  2     11  Audra Johnson              9 17:11.2
  3     12  Meghan Nelson              9 17:18.6
  4     31  Ellan Johnson             11 19:01.4
  5     34  Aubrey Jothen              9 19:02.8
  6   ( 57) Abbie Larrington          12 21:15.5
  7   ( 60) Montana Lindahl            9 21:28.8
  
  4.   106  Brookwood                             (18:03.9  90:19.5 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Shelly Powell             12 16:16.1
  2     17  Katie Gruen                9 17:51.8
  3     20  Kimberlee Downing         10 18:07.9
  4     32  Lainey Teynor             10 19:01.5
  5     33  Margarita Silva            9 19:02.2
  6   ( 45) Samantha Atteln           12 20:06.4
  7   ( 58) Autumn Coleman            10 21:19.7
  
  5.   113  Cochrane-Fountain City                (18:15.6  91:17.7 4:20.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Reese Ehrat                9 16:39.8
  2      8  Breilynn Halverson         9 17:05.0
  3     16  Teigan Ehrat              11 17:38.6
  4     29  Jordan Sweno              11 18:54.5
  5     53  Leah Hager                12 20:59.8
  6   ( 61) Casidi Schieffer          11 21:31.0
  
  6.   136  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (18:35.4  92:56.9 4:55.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Anelise Egge              10 16:13.1
  2     25  Jayla Nagel                9 18:23.5
  3     26  Lilly Geary                9 18:35.7
  4     27  Colene Grefe              10 18:36.5
  5     56  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 21:08.1
  6   ( 65) Sarah Vielhaber           12 22:12.1
  7   ( 67) Mia Jaynes                10 23:25.9
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  7.   178  Luther                                (19:19.3  96:36.4 1:57.8)
====================================================
  1     22  Julia Strangman           11 18:12.2
  2     23  Lizzie Stuebs             12 18:18.6
  3     43  Karinna Handy             12 19:56.9
  4     44  Makayla Hansen            11 19:58.7
  5     46  Alexis Sill               10 20:10.0
  6   ( 50) Daina Clemmensen          10 20:22.4
  7   ( 51) Abbigayle Las             12 20:28.5
  
  8.   179  Aquinas                               (19:09.3  95:46.3 1:09.7)
====================================================
  1     24  Grace Gyllander           11 18:20.6
  2     37  Sara Gyllander             9 19:17.3
  3     38  Andrea White              10 19:18.3
  4     39  Naomi Koch                 9 19:19.8
  5     41  Greta Gyllander            9 19:30.3
  6   ( 52) Elizabeth Bagniefski       9 20:45.0
  7   ( 55) Bella Timm                 9 21:05.8
  
  9.   198  Marshall                              (19:34.1  97:50.2 4:37.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Gianna Dugan              12 16:26.5
  2     42  Haley Horne               12 19:51.4
  3     47  Erika Dugan               10 20:10.9
  4     49  Brynn Frank               10 20:17.9
  5     54  Madelyn Frank             12 21:03.5
  6   ( 59) Yanke Elizabeth            9 21:21.9
  7   ( 63) Jazmin Antonio-Reyes      11 21:44.4
  
 10.   309  Black River Falls                     (23:13.0  116:04.8 7:37.3)
====================================================
  1     40  Jordyn Briggs             10 19:26.8
  2     64  Adriana Lopez              9 22:11.2
  3     66  Madeline Stewart          11 23:10.7
  4     68  Megan Wiesender           11 24:12.0
  5     71  Vivena Roberts            11 27:04.1
  6   ( 73) Vivian Colon               9 27:20.9
  
 11.   321  De Soto                               (24:35.3  122:56.3 6:51.2)
====================================================
  1     48  Lily Milliren             10 20:15.2
  2     62  Kenzy Kreuzer             11 21:39.1
  3     69  Maddie Jacobson           10 26:55.7
  4     70  Michelle Berra            10 26:59.9
  5     72  Jenna Gianoli             10 27:06.4
  6   ( 74) Emma Overby               10 29:35.2
  7   ( 75) Haevyn Kuhnke             10 32:03.9


